a CROMANT chain company
Telephone:  309-698-9250
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results
5
Forged Chains
& Sprockets
6 www.cobaltchains.com
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results
Direction of Travel
T F
R
S
C
Pitch
O
D
Forged Link Standard Series All measurements in ins. () in mm.
Chain Pitch T C S F R OD
Minimum Ultimate Strength LB Weight
MN CN C CD S 420 lbs/ft
CF102Z 4.018 (102) 0.94 1.42 0.31 0.39 0.25 0.56 24,700 2,700 33,700 47,200 46,900 2.31
CF102H 4.018 (102) 1.18 1.42 0.51 0.55 0.35 0.56 40,500 43,800 52,800 74,200 76,900 3.21
CF14214 5.591 (142) 1.18 1.57 0.51 0.55 0.35 0.70 40,000 3,800 52,800 74,000 76,000 3.28
CF14218 5.591 (142) 1.65 1.97 0.75 0.79 0.43 0.98 69,200 71,900 83,150 119,150 131,400 6.30
CF14226/8 5.591 (142) 2.44 1.97 1.10 1.18 0.59 0.98 98,900 105,600 128,100 177,600 187,900 9.12
CF21626 8.504 (216) 2.52 2.83 1.02 1.12 0.79 1.38 161,900 184,300 220,300 269,800 307,600 13.88
CF26040 10.236 (260) 2.76 2.95 1.22 1.30 0.79 1.28 188,800 202,300 247,300 332,700 358,700 14.00
Additional links available to custom order
FORGED CHAINS & SPROCKETS
Cobalt Chains forged alloy fork link chain provides an excellent solution
for the rigors of heavy duty conveying systems such as cement clinker

Feature
Direction of Travel
a CROMANT chain company
Telephone:  309-698-9250
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results
7
FORGED CHAINS & SPROCKETS
• Case-hardened Manganese Alloy Steel standard in stock
• Chrome-Nickel Alloy Steel, Carbon Steel, Chrome-Moly Alloy
Steel & Stainless Steel available
• Standard & made to order flights available
Forged Link Double Series All measurements in ins. () in mm.
Chain Pitch T Z C S G R OD H W
Minimum Ultimate Strength LB Weight
MN CN C CD S 420 lbs/ft
CF142183 5.591 (142) 1.65 2.76 1.97 0.75 0.53 0.43 0.98 0.98 1.38 65,200 71,900 83,200 123,600 131,400 7.78
CF142263 5.591 (142) 2.44 3.43 1.97 1.10 0.53 0.59 0.98 0.98 1.77 98,900 105,600 128,100 177,600 187,900 11.20
CF175403 6.890 (175) 2.83 3.74 2.36 1.18 0.63 0.91 1.18 0.98 1.53 105,600 119,100 150,600 179,800 200,600 13.61
CF200252 7.874 (200) 2.36 3.19 1.97 0.98 0.53 0.71 0.98 1.18 1.53 71,900 80,900 103,400 121,400 136,600 8.87
CF250603 9.843 (250) 3.94 5.51 2.76 1.77 0.83 1.42 1.38 1.18 1.85 191,100 215,800 265,300 317,000 363,000 23.60
Direction of Travel
G
S
R
T
Z
C
Pitch
W
H
OD
Double Forged Chain with UHMW paddle flights
8 www.cobaltchains.com
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results
Forged Link Triple Series All measurements in ins. () in mm.
Chain Pitch T Z C S G R X D H W
Minimum Ultimate Strength LB Weight
MN CN C CD S 420 lbs/ft
CF142184 5.591 (142) 1.65 2.76 1.97 0.75 0.53 0.43 3.86 0.98 0.98 70.00 65,200 71,900 83,200 123,600 131,400 8.00
CF142264 5.591 (142) 2.44 3.43 1.97 1.10 0.53 0.59 4.65 0.98 0.98 90.00 98,900 105,600 128,100 177,600 187,900 11.50
FORGED CHAINS & SPROCKETS
• Forged chains are strong and ductile to combat shock loading
• Large inventory and excellent customer service provide quick
delivery of chains